
Zusammenstellung der Ergebnisse nach Wahlbezirken 
Wahlbezirk  Wahl--

berechtigte  
Wahlbeteiligung Nikolas 

Kopp 
Martin 
Maier 

Michael 
Vetter 

freie 
Zeile 

Sasbach 1.554 858 
55,21 % 

545 
63,89 % 

263 
30,83 % 

44 
5,16 % 

1 
0,12 % 

Jechtingen 950 529 
55,68 % 

359 
67,86 % 

149 
28,17 % 

21 
3,97 % 

0 
0,00 % 

Leiselheim 360 223 
61,94 % 

91 
40,81 % 

100 
44,84 % 

32 
14,35 % 

0 
0,00 % 

Briefwahl  471 313 
66,60 % 

133 
28,30 % 

20 
4,26 % 

4 
0,85 % 

 


